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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position

City Manager

Fire Fighter IlI

Fire Captain |l

Fire Captain Ill

Fire Captain Ill

Fire Engineer IV
Fire Division Chief
Assistant City Manager
Fire Captain IV

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain Ill
Chief Of Police

Fire Captain IV (40)

Utilities Assistant General Manager
- Water Services

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Sergeant
Deputy City Manager
Fire Battalion Chief

Executive Director Of Community
Development

Fire Fighter Il
Fire Captain Il
Fire Captain Il
Fire Captain Il
Fire Fighter IV

Utilities Assistant General Manager
- Finance/Adm

Police Sergeant
Fire Captain IV (40)

Other Positions Held City
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Department

City Administration
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

City Administration
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Public Utilities

Fire

Fire

Police

Human Resources
Fire

Community Development

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Public Utilities

Police

Fire

Total Wages

$299,853
$251,959
$242,533
$241,688
$241,318
$239,864
$238,431
$233,425
$231,050
$230,606
$228,077
$227,955
$227,493
$227,376

$226,990
$224,391
$222,537
$222,036
$220,794
$219,832

$219,803
$218,260
$217,364
$216,912
$215,954
$215,277

$215,230
$213,627



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer llI
Fire Captain IV

Fire Captain |l
Planning Director
Fire Captain Ill

Fire Fighter Il

Fire Fighter IlI

Utilities Assistant General Manager
- Joint Services

Fire Captain Ill

Fire Fighter IV

Public Works Director
Fire Captain IV

Police Captain

Utilities General Manager
Fire Captain Ill

Fire Captain Ill

Electric Crew Supervisor
Fire Fighter Il

Fire Captain IV (40)

Fire Fighter Il

Fire Captain Ill

Senior Electrical Utility Inspector

Executive Director Of Convention,
Sports & Entertainment

Finance Director

Community Services Director
Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced
Senior Assistant City Attorney

Fire Captain Il

Police Sergeant

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Planning
Fire
Fire
Fire

Public Utilities

Fire

Fire

Public Works
Fire

Police

Public Utilities
Fire

Fire

Public Utilities
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Utilities

Convention/Sports/Entertainm
ent

Finance

Community Services
Police

City Attorney

Fire

Police

$213,276
$213,225
$212,791
$212,706
$211,910
$209,364
$208,109
$207,358
$207,335

$206,576
$206,494
$206,481
$206,443
$205,751
$205,595
$204,448
$203,029
$202,660
$201,999
$201,588
$200,252
$199,533
$199,424
$196,625

$196,625
$196,491
$196,303
$196,205
$195,073
$194,985



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Fire Division Chief

Police Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Ill

Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced
Police Captain

Fire Captain Ill

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain Ill

Fire Fighter IlI

Fire Fighter Il

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Master Advanced
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain Ill

Police Captain

Electric Systems Planning Manager

Convention Center Manager

Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer lll

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain Ill

Risk Manager

Fire Captain |l

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Master Advanced
Fire Fighter IV

Police Officer - Master Advanced
Police Officer - Master Advanced
Police Officer - Master Advanced

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Public Utilities

Convention/Sports/Entertainm
ent

Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Human Resources
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police

Police

$194,546
$194,465
$194,228
$193,869
$193,117
$192,672
$191,885
$191,653
$190,106
$189,749
$189,673
$188,507
$187,520
$187,452
$187,416
$187,141
$187,076
$187,045
$186,916

$186,879
$186,336
$186,275
$185,958
$185,839
$185,603
$185,231
$185,041
$184,949
$184,063
$183,825
$183,444



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Lieutenant

City Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Fire Fighter Il

Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced
Fire Engineer llI

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Il

Fire Fighter IlI

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain Ill

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Police

Public Works
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

$182,632
$182,091
$182,082
$181,776
$181,443
$181,426
$181,373
$180,917
$180,813
$180,386
$180,221



