	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Anaheim	City Administration	\$299,853
2.	Fire Fighter III		Anaheim	Fire	\$251,959
3.	Fire Captain II		Anaheim	Fire	\$242,533
4.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$241,688
5.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$241,318
6.	Fire Engineer IV		Anaheim	Fire	\$239,864
7.	Fire Division Chief		Anaheim	Fire	\$238,431
8.	Assistant City Manager		Anaheim	City Administration	\$233,425
9.	Fire Captain IV		Anaheim	Fire	\$231,050
10.	Fire Battalion Chief		Anaheim	Fire	\$230,606
11.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$228,077
12.	Chief Of Police		Anaheim	Police	\$227,955
13.	Fire Captain IV (40)		Anaheim	Fire	\$227,493
14.	Utilities Assistant General Manager - Water Services		Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$227,376
15.	Fire Chief		Anaheim	Fire	\$226,990
16.	Fire Battalion Chief		Anaheim	Fire	\$224,391
17.	Police Sergeant		Anaheim	Police	\$222,537
18.	Deputy City Manager		Anaheim	Human Resources	\$222,036
19.	Fire Battalion Chief		Anaheim	Fire	\$220,794
20.	Executive Director Of Community Development		Anaheim	Community Development	\$219,832
21.	Fire Fighter III		Anaheim	Fire	\$219,803
22.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$218,260
23.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$217,364
24.	Fire Captain III		Anaheim	Fire	\$216,912
25.	Fire Fighter IV		Anaheim	Fire	\$215,954
26.	Utilities Assistant General Manager - Finance/Adm		Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$215,277
27.	Police Sergeant		Anaheim	Police	\$215,230
28.	Fire Captain IV (40)		Anaheim	Fire	\$213,627

58.	Police Sergeant	Anaheim	Police	\$194,985
57.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$195,073
56.	Senior Assistant City Attorney	Anaheim	City Attorney	\$196,205
55.	Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$196,303
54.	Community Services Director	Anaheim	Community Services	\$196,491
53.	Finance Director	Anaheim	Finance	\$196,625
52.	Executive Director Of Convention, Sports & Entertainment	Anaheim	Convention/Sports/Entertainm ent	\$196,625
51.	Senior Electrical Utility Inspector	Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$199,424
50.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$199,533
49.	Fire Fighter III	Anaheim	Fire	\$200,252
48.	Fire Captain IV (40)	Anaheim	Fire	\$201,588
47.	Fire Fighter II	Anaheim	Fire	\$201,999
46.	Electric Crew Supervisor	Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$202,660
45.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$203,029
44.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$204,448
43.	Utilities General Manager	Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$205,595
42.	Police Captain	Anaheim	Police	\$205,751
41.	Fire Captain IV	Anaheim	Fire	\$206,443
40.	Public Works Director	Anaheim	Public Works	\$206,481
39.	Fire Fighter IV	Anaheim	Fire	\$206,494
38.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$206,576
37.	Utilities Assistant General Manager - Joint Services	Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$207,335
36.	Fire Fighter III	Anaheim	Fire	\$207,358
35.	Fire Fighter II	Anaheim	Fire	\$208,109
34.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$209,364
33.	Planning Director	Anaheim	Planning	\$211,910
32.	Fire Captain II	Anaheim	Fire	\$212,706
31.	Fire Captain IV	Anaheim	Fire	\$212,791
30.	Fire Engineer III	Anaheim	Fire	\$213,225

59.	Fire Division Chief	Anaheim	Fire	\$194,546
60.	Police Captain	Anaheim	Police	\$194,465
61.	Fire Battalion Chief	Anaheim	Fire	\$194,228
62.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$193,869
63.	Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$193,117
64.	Police Captain	Anaheim	Police	\$192,672
65.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$191,885
66.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$191,653
67.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$190,106
68.	Fire Fighter III	Anaheim	Fire	\$189,749
69.	Fire Fighter II	Anaheim	Fire	\$189,673
70.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$188,507
71.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$187,520
72.	Police Officer - Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$187,452
73.	Police Sergeant	Anaheim	Police	\$187,416
74.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$187,141
75.	Police Captain	Anaheim	Police	\$187,076
76.	Electric Systems Planning Manager	Anaheim	Public Utilities	\$187,045
77.	Convention Center Manager	Anaheim	Convention/Sports/Entertainm ent	\$186,916
78.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$186,879
79.	Fire Engineer III	Anaheim	Fire	\$186,336
80.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$186,275
81.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$185,958
82.	Risk Manager	Anaheim	Human Resources	\$185,839
83.	Fire Captain II	Anaheim	Fire	\$185,603
84.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$185,231
85.	Police Officer - Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$185,041
86.	Fire Fighter IV	Anaheim	Fire	\$184,949
87.	Police Officer - Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$184,063
88.	Police Officer - Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$183,825
89.	Police Officer - Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$183,444

90.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$182,632
91.	City Engineer	Anaheim	Public Works	\$182,091
92.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$182,082
93.	Fire Fighter II	Anaheim	Fire	\$181,776
94.	Police Officer - Sr Master Advanced	Anaheim	Police	\$181,443
95.	Fire Engineer III	Anaheim	Fire	\$181,426
96.	Fire Battalion Chief	Anaheim	Fire	\$181,373
97.	Fire Captain II	Anaheim	Fire	\$180,917
98.	Fire Fighter III	Anaheim	Fire	\$180,813
99.	Police Lieutenant	Anaheim	Police	\$180,386
100.	Fire Captain III	Anaheim	Fire	\$180,221